
Men's Scenic League Pool

Wild Shots

2020-2021 Schedule

2020 2021

Date Home TeamVisiting Team

Wednesday, September 02, 2020 @Wild ShotsNaps

Wednesday, September 09, 2020 @Wild ShotsAntonios

Wednesday, September 16, 2020 @Parnell Tap 1Wild Shots

Wednesday, September 23, 2020 @Wild ShotsRacers Hall

Wednesday, September 30, 2020 @Sipp's 1Wild Shots

Wednesday, October 07, 2020 @Wild ShotsCity Club 2

Wednesday, October 14, 2020 @ByeWild Shots

Wednesday, October 21, 2020 @Wild ShotsCity Club 1

Wednesday, October 28, 2020 @Fudgies 1Wild Shots

Wednesday, November 04, 2020 @Wild ShotsParnell Tap 2

Wednesday, November 11, 2020 @Wild ShotsFudgies 2

Wednesday, November 18, 2020 @Plymouth TapWild Shots

Wednesday, December 02, 2020 @Wild ShotsSipp's 2

Wednesday, December 09, 2020 @NapsWild Shots

Wednesday, December 16, 2020 @AntoniosWild Shots

Wednesday, December 23, 2020 @Wild ShotsParnell Tap 1

Wednesday, December 30, 2020 @Racers HallWild Shots

Wednesday, January 06, 2021 @Wild ShotsSipp's 1

Wednesday, January 13, 2021 @City Club 2Wild Shots

Wednesday, January 20, 2021 @Wild ShotsBye

Wednesday, January 27, 2021 @City Club 1Wild Shots

Wednesday, February 03, 2021 @Parnell Tap 2Wild Shots

Wednesday, February 10, 2021 @Wild ShotsFudgies 1

Wednesday, February 17, 2021 @Fudgies 2Wild Shots

Wednesday, February 24, 2021 @Wild ShotsPlymouth Tap

Wednesday, March 03, 2021 @Sipp's 2Wild Shots


